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ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, NALDURG 

Academic calendar 2018-19 

Sr Perticulars From To No. of Days 

1 First term 15.06.2018 03.11.2018 142 

2 Winter vacation 04.11.2018 25.11.2018 22 

3 Second term 26.11.2018 01.05.2019 157 

4 Summer vacation 02.05.2019 14.06.2019 44 

 

Date Day Description 

   

June 2018 

15.06.2018 Friday First working Day of First Term  

16.06.2018  Organization of different Committees 

15.06.2018 to 

03.11.2018 

- First Term (Both days inclusive) 

15.06.2018 to 

30.06.2018 

- Admission of all U.G. & P.G. Courses 

 

3rd week of 

july 

- Time table preparation 

4th week of 

july 

- Preparation of annual Teaching plan 

16-06-2018 Saturday Ramzan Id 

18.06.2018 Monday Departmental meeting  

21.06.2018 Thursday International Yoga Day 

26.06.2018 Tuesday Shahu Maharaj Jayanti  

   

July 2018 

01.07.2018 Sunday Krishi Din 

02.07.2018 to 

08.10.2018 

- First Term (Effective Teaching Period) (Both days inclusive) 

16-07-2018 Monday Welcome address of the Principal 

23.07.2018 Monday Tilak Jayanti 

26.07.2018 Thursday Kargil Day 

30.07.2018 Monday Submission of Eligibility forms by the students at College 

   

August 2018 

01.08.2018 Wednesday Annabhau Sathe Jayanti 

Tilak Punyatithi 

1st week of 

August 

- Assembly election programme 

1st week of 

August 

-  Social Science Association Programme 

1st week of 

August 

- Survey of Gram Panchayat 

2nd week of 

August 

- Campus cleaning 

15.08.2018 Wednesday Independence Day 
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16.08.2018 Thursday Last date for submission of Eligibility Forms by all Affiliated 

Colleges  

17.08.2018 Friday Parsi New year 

20.08.2018 Monday Rajiv Gandhi Jayanti 

22.08.2018 Wednesday Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

23.08.2018 Thursday University Foundation day 

   

September 2018 

1st Week of 

September 

- Youth Festival 

1st Week of 

September 

- Department wise Admission report preparation 

- - Guest lecture 

05.09.2018 Wednesday Teachers day 

08.09.2018 Saturday International literacy day 

13.09.2018 Thursday Ganesh Chaturathi 

17.09.2018 Monday Marathwada Mukti Sangram Din 

20.09.2018 Thursday Muharram 

24.09.2018 Monday NSS Day 

28.09.2018 Friday Vyasanmukti Abhiyan  No Addiction 

   

October 2018 

02.10.2018 Tuesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Lal Bahadur Shatri Jayanti 

15.10.2018 Monday A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Jayanti (Vachan Prerna Divas) 

18.10.2018 Thursday Dashara 

25.10.2018 Thursday Yeshwantrao Chavan Jayanti 

09.10.2018 to 

30.10.2018 

--- Term End Examination (Sem I, III, V) 

   

November 2018 

03.11.2018 Saturday Last working Day of First Term  

04.11.2018 to 

25.11.2018 

--- Winter Vacation (Both Days Inclusive) 

26.11.2018 Monday First working Day of Second Term  

28.11.2018 Wednesday Mahatma Phule Smruti Divas 

2nd  week  

November 

 NSS camp 

2nd  week  

November 

- AISHE Report filling 

2nd  week  

November 

 DHE-MIS filling 

26.11.2018 to 

14.03.2019 

- Second Term (Effective Teaching Period) (Both days inclusive) 

26.11.2018 Monday Constitution Day Samvidhan Din 

   

December 2018 

01.12.2018 Saturday World AIDS Day 

1nd  week  

December 

- Educational Tour of various departments 
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06.12.2018 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Mahaparinirwan Din 

20.12.2018 Thursday Sant Gadgebaba Jayanti 

25-12-2018 Tuesday Christmas Day 

   

January- 2019 

1nd  week  

January 

- Sports event 

03.01.2019 Thursday Savitribai Phule Jayanti 

2nd  week  

January 

- Rasta Suraksha Saptah 

2nd  week  

January 

- Workshop on Environment 

08.01.2019 Tuesday Conference 

14.01.2019 Monday Makar Sankrant/ Naam Vistar Din 

21.01.2019 Monday Rajmata Jijau and Swami Vivekanand Jayanti 

25.01.2019 Friday National Voters’ Day 

26-01-2019 Saturday Republic Day   

30.01.2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Punyatithi 

   

February 2019 

1st   week  

February 

- Student Seminar 

11.02.2019 Monday Annual Social Gathering and Blood Donation Camp  

19.02.2019 Tuesday Shiv Jayanti 

   

March 2019 

04-03-2019 Monday Maha Shivaratri 

2nd week of 

March 

- Practical Examination for B Sc and B Com, Project Evaluation 

of B A III 

16.03.2019 to 

20.04.2019 

--- Term End Examination (Sem II, IV, VI) ( Tentative Date ) 

21.03.2019 Wednesday Second Day of Holi 

   

April 2019 

06.04.2019 Saturday Gudhi Padava 

13.04.2019 Saturday Shree Ram Navami 

17.04.2019 Wednesday Mahavir Jayanti 

19.04.2019 Friday Good Friday 

   

May 2019 

01.05.2019 Wednesday Last Working Day of Second Term. 

02-05-2019 to 

14-06-2019 

--- Summer Vacation (Both Days Inclusive)  

   

June 2019 

01-06-2019 Saturday Declaration of the Result of Second Term end Examination  

15-06-2019 Saturday As per the Provisions of Ordinance – 169 first opening day for 

the Academic Year 2019-2020 

 

 


